
STUDY OF PRESCRIPTION
PATTERN IN PATIENT WITH

ACID PEPTIC DISEASE
ATTENDING MEDICINE

OUTPATIENT DEPARTMENT IN
A GOVERNMENT TERTIARY

CARE HOSPITAL
by Jana Publication & Research

Submission date: 07-Aug-2025 01:33PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2690323367

File name: IJAR-53147.docx (127.7K)

Word count: 3717

Character count: 22209



1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1 7

15

21

39



2

4

10

19

32



11

25

28

37

42



1

1

6

8

12

15

16

20

23

33

35



1

3

31



1

1

3

4

6

9

29

40



1

1

3

11

14

22

30

34

36

38



4

5

5

5

5

9

13

17

18

26

27







26%
SIMILARITY INDEX

24%
INTERNET SOURCES

13%
PUBLICATIONS

8%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 5%

2 5%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

STUDY OF PRESCRIPTION PATTERN IN PATIENT WITH ACID
PEPTIC DISEASE ATTENDING MEDICINE OUTPATIENT
DEPARTMENT IN A GOVERNMENT TERTIARY CARE HOSPITAL
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.ijbcp.com
Internet Source

basicmedicalkey.com
Internet Source

innovareacademics.in
Internet Source

journals.lww.com
Internet Source

journalbipolardisorders.springeropen.com
Internet Source

www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Hertfordshire
Student Paper

Inderjeet Singh. "A drug utilization study to
provide background data for bringing
amendments in the drug dispensing policy of
a pediatric referral center",
Pharmacoepidemiology and Drug Safety,
2009
Publication

link.springer.com
Internet Source

mafiadoc.com



10 1%

11 1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21

Internet Source

www.worldwidejournals.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Sheffield Hallam University
Student Paper

S. Lysdahlgaard. "Utilizing heat maps as
explainable artificial intelligence for detecting
abnormalities on wrist and elbow
radiographs", Radiography, 2023
Publication

tnsroindia.org.in
Internet Source

Irsa R Chattha, Sehrish Zaffar, Shoaib Tariq,
Waqar Siddiqui, Kamran Zaman, Rizwana
Kamran, Aisha Talat, Hira Tanveer.
"Prevalence of Self-medication for Acid Peptic
Disease amongst People of Manawa, Lahore",
Cureus, 2020
Publication

grfpublishers.com
Internet Source

www.egms.de
Internet Source

Submitted to Southern New Hampshire
University - Continuing Education
Student Paper

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source

www.psychopharmacology2021.org
Internet Source

www.ijss-sn.com



<1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

Internet Source

Anjan Palikhey, Satya Prakash Sharma, Ashish
Lamsal, Amit Kumar Shrivastava et al.
"Exploring drug utilization patterns in
postoperative patients to combat post-
surgical complication: a descriptive cross-
sectional study", International Journal of
Surgery Open, 2024
Publication

Kamal Ranabhat, Shubhadra Shahi, Kiran
Shrestha, Ramesh Kunwar, Himalaya Rana,
Bishnu Prasad Choulagai. "Status of physical
activity and its associated factors among the
secondary school teachers in Pokhara,
Nepal", Cold Spring Harbor Laboratory, 2024
Publication

onlinelibrary.wiley.com
Internet Source

storage.googleapis.com
Internet Source

www.ijmedph.org
Internet Source

www.science.gov
Internet Source

"Pharmacoepidemiology", Wiley, 2006
Publication

Anwar Abdel-Salam, Keith S. Eyres, John
Cleary. "Management of the herniated lumbar
disc: the outcome after chemonucleolysis,
surgical disc excision and conservative
treatments", European Spine Journal, 1992
Publication



30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

40

Jijo P. Abraham, Reena R. Giri, Kavita M.
Jaiswal. "Assessing prescribing practices in a
rural hospital: A cross-sectional study using
WHO prescribing indicators", Indian Journal of
Pharmacy and Pharmacology, 2024
Publication

Omvir Singh, Tejpal Sharma, Jagdeep Singh.
"Farmers’ Perceptions and Satisfaction Levels
on the Performance of Watershed
Development Activities in the Morni Hill area
of the Siwalik Himalayas in India", Human
Ecology, 2016
Publication

Nsovo Mayimele. "Leadership for Pharmacists
- Moving Towards Strategic Roles in the
Pharmaceutical Industry", Routledge, 2025
Publication

acspublisher.com
Internet Source

journalcra.com
Internet Source

jrpp.net
Internet Source

repository-tnmgrmu.ac.in
Internet Source

works.bepress.com
Internet Source

www.frontiersin.org
Internet Source

www.jptcp.com
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net



<1%

41 <1%

42 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Internet Source

Santenna Chenchula, Rupesh G, Padmavathi
R, Sunilkumar G. "Prescription Practices and
Rational drug use in a tertiary care teaching
hospital using the World Health Organization
core drug use indicators: A prospective pilot
study.", Research Square Platform LLC, 2022
Publication

Alex Mejia, Walter K Kraft. "Acid peptic
diseases: pharmacological approach to
treatment", Expert Review of Clinical
Pharmacology, 2014
Publication


